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New Industrial Units from
10,250 sa F1 - 55,000 sa FT
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Redsun are de|ivering a scheme of high quo|i’ry industrial
units on a prominent gateway site at the entrance to
Hawarden Industrial Estate.

The Units will be built to the following specification:

Up to 12.5m clear internal height

3 phase power supply

E|ec’rrico||y opero’red level access |ooo|ing doors
40kn per sgm warehouse floor loading
BREEAM Very Good

Separate car park and yard areas

Electric vehicle charging points

Fully fenced and gated
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Bespoke fit outs available

DESCRIPTION AVAILABILITY AERIAL LOCATION GALLERY CONTACT




Units available for let / sale on

AVAILABILITY

institutional terms.

Unit no
A0l
A02
AO3
AO4
AO5
AO6

Ao7

HOME

sq ft
21,300
10,300
16,500
16,500
12,000
19,250

55,000

sq m
1,981
957
1,533
1,533
1,115
1,788

5,110
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AIRBUS UK WEST FACTORY
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Map data @ OpenStreetMap.org. Available under the Open Database Licence.
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For all enquiries |o|eose contact our agents:

COMPANY NAME

legatOwen Stephen Wade
01244 408200 | ©C7/79 656799

www.legatowen.co.uk s’rephenwode@|egqfowenco‘uk

CUSHMAN &
||I|||.I WAKEFIELD Rob Taylor
07825 193365

0161 235 8998

cushmanwakefield.co.uk

rob.p.taylor@cushwake.com

CODE FOR LEASING BUSINESS PREMISES

Please be aware of the RICS Code for Leasing Business Premises which is found here. We recommend you obtain
professional advice if you are not represented.

The Agents for themselves and for the Seller/Lessor of this property give notice that: 1. These particulars do not constitute any part of

an offer or a contract. 2. All statements contained in these particulars are made without responsibility on the part of the Agent(s) or the
Seller/Lessor. 3. None of the statements contained in these particulars is to be relied upon as a statement or representation of fact. 4.
Any intending Buyer or Tenant must satisfy himself by inspection or otherwise as to the correctness of each of the statements contained

in these particulars. 5. The Seller/Landlord does not make or give and neither the Agent(s) nor any person in their employment has any
authority to make or give any representation or warranty whatever in relation to this property. November 2020. Bella Design & Marketing
www.belladesign.co.uk
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https://www.legatowen.co.uk/
https://www.cushmanwakefield.com/en/united-kingdom
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https://www.rics.org/globalassets/code-for-leasing_ps-version_feb-2020.pdf
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